
Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature 
of claim

Amount covered by 
security interest

Whether 
security 
interest 
relinquished? 
(Yes/No)

Details of Security 
Interest

Amount covered by 
guarantee

% share 
in total 
amount of 
claims 
admitted

1 State Bank of India 10-08-2023 72,07,72,447.38 70,74,64,249.45 Secured 70,74,64,249.45 Yes Equitable Mortgage of 
Unit No. 1D, 5, 6 & 8 
in the Commercial 
Complex in Newtown 
admeasuring 3520 sq. 
ft.,  878.20 sq. ft., 
878.38 sq. ft. and 
2782.18 sq. ft. 
respectively

70,74,64,249.45 100.00% NIL NIL 1,33,08,197.93 NIL NIL

Amount of claim 
rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, 
if any

Annexure-1
Name of the corporate debtor: Shree Shankar Saw Mil Private Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 14/07/2023; 

List of stakeholders as on: 11/09/2023

List of secured financial creditors

Sl.
No
.

Name of creditor Identification 
No.

Details of claim
received

Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 
that 
may be 
set off


